

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1341

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE HENNESSEY

Printer's No. 1437

1 Amend Bill, page 1, line 14, by striking out "80,000" and

2 inserting

3 66,000

4 Amend Bill, page 2, line 5, by inserting after "each"

5 nonsteering

6 Amend Bill, page 2, line 6, by striking out "26,666" and

7 inserting

8 24,000

9 Amend Bill, page 2, line 7, by striking out "80,000" and

10 inserting

11 66,000